
2026 - 2027 Hyer PTA Officer and Chairperson Roster
PTA Email Address

Principal Debbie Burt

President Officer Megan Conlon president @hyerpta.org

President-Elect Officer Amanda Robertson president @hyerpta.org

BSSU Chair Rachel Timmins bssu@hyerpta.org

BSSU Elect Chair Jenny O'Dwyer bssu@hyerpta.org

Volunteer Chair Rachel Dougherty vsp@hyerpta.org

Spirit Wear Co-Chair Kelli Park spiritwear@hyerpta.org

Spirit Wear Co-Chair Courtney Wood spiritwear@hyerpta.org

Grounds & Building Chair Jamie Elliot grounds@hyerpta.org

PTA Meetings Chair Kathryn Sontag PEC@hyerpta.org

Ways & Means Officer Kelly Morgan ways@hyerpta.org solicitations@hyerpta.org 

Corporate Solicitations Chair Catherine McGuire solicitations@hyerpta.org

Family Underwriting Chair Kim Holly underwriting@hyerpta.org

Auction Co-Chair Emily Hill auction@hyerpta.org

Auction Co-Chair Brooke Noffsinger auction@hyerpta.org

Auction Co-Chair Brittany Smalley auction@hyerpta.org

Carnival Chair Lauren Diebel carnival@hyerpta.org

Carnival Elect Chair Whitney Ward carnival@hyerpta.org

Read On Hyer Co-Chair Alicia Haddock readonhyer@hyerpta.org

Read On Hyer Co-Chair Morgan Pieper readonhyer@hyerpta.org

Secretary & 

Communications Officer Lauren McCann secretary@hyerpta.org

Room Parent Chair Olivia Howe roomparent@hyerpta.org

Directory Chair Mary Clare Alley directory@hyerpta.org

Husky Herald Chair Lauren Feccia huskyherald@hyerpta.org

Website Chair Cathy Geiszler website@hyerpta.org

Yearbook Chair Misty Wall yearbook@hyerpta.org

Yearbook Chair Elect Julie Radford yearbook@hyerpta.org

Graphics & Signage Co-Chair Erin Davis signage@hyerpta.org

Graphics & Signage Co-Chair Laura Davis signage@hyerpta.org

Publicity Chair Lauren Lechlitner publicity@hyerpta.org

Social Media Co-Chair Catherine Lowe socialmedia@hyerpta.org

Social Media Co-Chair Rachel Cook socialmedia@hyerpta.org

Treasurer Officer Alyson Bell treasurer@hyerpta.org

Treasurer-Elect Officer Lauren Meindl treasurer-elect@hyerpta.org

Supply Chair Co-Chair Meredith Koschak supply@hyerpta.org

Supply Chair Co-Chair Julie Struble supply@hyerpta.org

Husky Shop Chair Lindsey Bauer huskyshop@hyerpta.org

HPA Co-Chair Keeley Hardin hpa@hyerpta.org

HPA Co-Chair Meg Beall hpa@hyerpta.org

Cafeteria Finance Brittany Sizemore cafeteriafinance@hyerpta.org

Cafeteria Finance Elect Christine Bolger cafeteriafinance@hyerpta.org

Cafeteria Volunteer Leigh Young cafeteriavolunteer@hyerpta.org

Cafeteria Volunteer Elect Megan Shepherd cafeteriavolunteer@hyerpta.org

Special Events & 

Programs Officer Brittany Hunt events@hyerpta.org

Safety Week Co-Chair Sarah Bateman safetyweek@hyerpta.org

Safety Week Co-Chair Kate Thompson safetyweek@hyerpta.org

Family Events Co-Chair Patty Georgeadis familyevents@hyerpta.org

Family Events Co-Chair Katey Plummer familyevents@hyerpta.org

Field Day Co-Chair Jenny Harris fieldsday@hyerpta.org

Field Day Co-Chair Khaki Christopher fieldsday@hyerpta.org

Moms Night Out Co-Chair Julie Woidneck momsnight@hyerpta.org

Moms Night Out Co-Chair Jen Cardwell momsnight@hyerpta.org

Fourth Grade Activities Co-Chair Ann Higginbottom fourthgrade@hyerpta.org

Fourth Grade Activities Co-Chair Michelle Hunt fourthgrade@hyerpta.org

Faculty Support & 

Outreach Officer Ellen Kershaw outreach@hyerpta.org

Teacher Appreciation Chair Julie Meyer appreciation@hyerpta.org

Library Chair Alicia Haddock library@hyerpta.org

Teachers Workroom Chair Helen Patterson workroom@hyerpta.org

Newcomers Chair Abbi Slagel newcomers@hyerpta.org

Community Service Chair Jen Lavelle communityservice@hyerpta.org

Art Chair Co-Chair Catherine Lowe art@hyerpta.org

Art Chair Co-Chair Julie Mearns art@hyerpta.org

Hyer Cares Chair Bren Underwood hyercares@hyerpta.org


